
Finish Elapsed Corrected
Time Time Time

Jangada (Jeremy) JPK 1010 GBR958R Jeremy Waitt 1.008 15:33:36 06:18:36 06:21:38 1 1
Fastrak XI Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR6664R Nigel Colley 1.006 15:43:59 06:28:59 06:31:19 2 2
Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.041 15:31:00 06:16:00 06:31:25 3 3
Jester J105 GBR9146R David Cowell 1.003 15:46:07 06:31:07 06:32:17 4 4
Anticipation Beneteau 40.7 GBR7041R Pete Newlands 1.026 15:42:35 06:27:35 06:37:40 5 5
Bombardino GRAND SOLEIL 40 B&C GBR4067R Bruce Ramsay 1.022 15:46:22 06:31:22 06:39:59 6 6
Game On Sunfast 3600 GBR5936R Ian Hoddle 1.041 15:39:53 06:24:53 06:40:40 7 7
Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 1.004 15:55:56 06:40:56 06:42:32 8 8
Ninjod Sunfast 3600 GBR795R Paul Brant 1.035 15:44:19 06:29:19 06:42:57 9 9
Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.996 15:59:47 06:44:47 06:43:10 10 10
Ding Dong Stewart 37 GBR7878R Chris Rustom 1.073 15:31:36 06:16:36 06:44:06 11 11
Fluke III Sunfast 3200 GBR725L James Hardiman 0.995 16:06:15 06:51:15 06:49:12 12 12
Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 1.008 16:04:23 06:49:23 06:52:40 13 13
Mzungu Sunfast 3200 GBR8956R Tony White 0.997 16:21:04 07:06:04 07:04:47 14 14
Mustigo II J111 7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.097 16:24:46 07:09:46 07:51:27 15 15
Mister Lucky Sunfast 3600 RQ3600 Mark Hipgrave 1.036 - - - 17 DNC

Finish Elapsed Corrected
Time Time Time

Concerto Contessa 32 CO640 George Isted 0.858 16:30:27 07:30:27 06:26:29 1 1
Elmarleen Sigma 33 GBR1206L Will Sayer 0.858 16:32:00 07:32:00 06:27:49 2 2
Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.973 15:40:06 06:40:06 06:29:18 3 3
Elinor Contessa 26 GBR3736Y Rupert Houlton 0.767 17:34:46 08:34:46 06:34:50 4 4
British Beagle Sigma 36 GBR3936 Charles Emmett 0.936 16:13:40 07:13:40 06:45:55 5 5
Fantasea Dehler 36 GBR9142T Tony Rowe 0.994 15:50:49 06:50:49 06:48:21 6 6
Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.956 16:07:59 07:07:59 06:49:09 7 7
Panache Contessa 32 CO608 Alice Butcher 0.874 16:54:00 07:54:00 06:54:17 8 8

RIOW Solo 3  -  20 May 2017     Start Time:  09:00      Class 2 IRC  
Revised results

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
RIOW Solo 3  -  20 May 2017     Start Time:  09:15      Class 1 IRC  

Revised results

15  boats started of 16 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  21 May 2017 15:20

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series

Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place



Dehlerious Dehler 34 GBR3892L Donald MacDonald 0.912 16:46:42 07:46:42 07:05:38 9 9
Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.864 17:15:01 08:15:01 07:07:42 10 10
Firebird Impala GBR9545 Peter Norman 0.883 17:09:53 08:09:53 07:12:34 11 11
Pocket Battleship Django 770 GBR7753R Chris Ling 0.91 17:06:00 08:06:00 07:22:16 12 12
Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.971 - - - 15 DNF
Geofon Maxi 1050 GBR1903 John Ford 0.968 - - - 15 DNF
Tika Dehler 34 GBR8834R Trevor Way 0.902 - - - 16 DNC

Finish Elapsed Corrected
Time Time Time

Lady Penrose Sigma 36 wing keel K1498T Claire Dresser 1 17:29:37 07:29:37 07:29:37 1 1

Finish Elapsed Corrected
Time Time Time

Jangada (Jeremy) JPK 1010 GBR958R Jeremy Waitt 1.008 15:33:36 06:18:36 06:21:38 1 1
Concerto Contessa 32 CO640 George Isted 0.858 16:30:27 07:30:27 06:26:29 2 2
Elmarleen Sigma 33 GBR1206L Will Sayer 0.858 16:32:00 07:32:00 06:27:49 3 3
Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.973 15:40:06 06:40:06 06:29:18 4 4
Fastrak XI Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR6664R Nigel Colley 1.006 15:43:59 06:28:59 06:31:19 5 5
Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.041 15:31:00 06:16:00 06:31:25 6 6
Jester J105 GBR9146R David Cowell 1.003 15:46:07 06:31:07 06:32:17 7 7
Elinor Contessa 26 GBR3736Y Rupert Houlton 0.767 17:34:46 08:34:46 06:34:50 8 8
Anticipation Beneteau 40.7 GBR7041R Pete Newlands 1.026 15:42:35 06:27:35 06:37:40 9 9
Bombardino GRAND SOLEIL 40 B&C GBR4067R Bruce Ramsay 1.022 15:46:22 06:31:22 06:39:59 10 10
Game On Sunfast 3600 GBR5936R Ian Hoddle 1.041 15:39:53 06:24:53 06:40:40 11 11
Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 1.004 15:55:56 06:40:56 06:42:32 12 12
Ninjod Sunfast 3600 GBR795R Paul Brant 1.035 15:44:19 06:29:19 06:42:57 13 13
Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.996 15:59:47 06:44:47 06:43:10 14 14
Ding Dong Stewart 37 GBR7878R Chris Rustom 1.073 15:31:36 06:16:36 06:44:06 15 15

1  boats started of 1 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  21 May 2017 15:20

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
RIOW Solo 3  -  20 May 2017    IRC overall  

Revised results

14  boats started of 15 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  21 May 2017 15:20

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
RIOW Solo 3  -  20 May 2017     Start Time:  10:00      Class 3 (not IRC rated)  

Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place



British Beagle Sigma 36 GBR3936 Charles Emmett 0.936 16:13:40 07:13:40 06:45:55 16 16
Fantasea Dehler 36 GBR9142T Tony Rowe 0.994 15:50:49 06:50:49 06:48:21 17 17
Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.956 16:07:59 07:07:59 06:49:09 18 18
Fluke III Sunfast 3200 GBR725L James Hardiman 0.995 16:06:15 06:51:15 06:49:12 19 19
Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 1.008 16:04:23 06:49:23 06:52:40 20 20
Panache Contessa 32 CO608 Alice Butcher 0.874 16:54:00 07:54:00 06:54:17 21 21
Mzungu Sunfast 3200 GBR8956R Tony White 0.997 16:21:04 07:06:04 07:04:47 22 22
Dehlerious Dehler 34 GBR3892L Donald MacDonald 0.912 16:46:42 07:46:42 07:05:38 23 23
Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.864 17:15:01 08:15:01 07:07:42 24 24
Firebird Impala GBR9545 Peter Norman 0.883 17:09:53 08:09:53 07:12:34 25 25
Pocket Battleship Django 770 GBR7753R Chris Ling 0.91 17:06:00 08:06:00 07:22:16 26 26
Mustigo II J111 7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.097 16:24:46 07:09:46 07:51:27 27 27
Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.971 - - - 30 DNF
Geofon Maxi 1050 GBR1903 John Ford 0.968 - - - 30 DNF
Mister Lucky Sunfast 3600 RQ3600 Mark Hipgrave 1.036 - - - 32 DNC
Tika Dehler 34 GBR8834R Trevor Way 0.902 - - - 32 DNC

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  21 May 2017 15:20

29  boats started of 31 entered


